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 Inmate No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

State Court Sentenced To 48 Hours 

Sup Probation Violation O/C Burg Bef

Pending 

Simple Battery - Family Violence Act 
Simple Assault - Family Violence Act 
Cruelty To Children - 3rd Degree Allow Child To Witness Crime Or Fva

Content For Court 

Public Intoxication City Ordiance Code 38-140

88616

WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES

TICKET

3674

3862

7140

7141

9006812

9007726

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

VISAGE, Michael Lee

SMITH, William Randall

MILLICAN, Danielle
Elizabeth

DRIGGERS, Zackery Gage

RUFF, Daniel Matthew

TEAGUE, Jeffrey Lynn

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

1

1

1

1

1

1

CURRENT

1656

1126

1927

2124

1500

2050

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

1902

2100

1920

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

6Current total for date range
22History and Current total for date range

SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

SUPERIOR

STATE
STATE
STATE

CITY

Block/Hall  Cell  Bed  

H

A

H

H

H

H

2

09

3

1

2

I

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

SO20 - C. SPRAGGINS

SO43 - C. RAILEY

SO43 - C. RAILEY

SO07 - W. FLOOD

SO45 - B. MONTGOMERY

114 - M. PRITCHARD
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 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

Vgcsa -Poss Of Meth 
Vgcsa -Poss Of Sch. Iv Diazepam 
Possession Of Marijuana Less Than 1oz. 
Parole Violation 
Failure To Appear 

Probation Violation O/C-Obstruc. Of Officer X2, Doc
Burglary 

Probation Violation - State Court 

Open Container Of Alcohol 
Dui / Alcohol / Less Safe 
Seatbelt Violation - Adult (18 Years Of Age Or Older)
Speeding 51 Mph In A 35 Mph Zone
Failure To Signal When Turning / Changing Lanes
Failure To Maintain Single Lane 
Violation Of Conditions Of Limited Driving Permit

Fugitive From Justice 

Probation Violation-Superior Ct, O/C: Poss. Of Amphetamine

WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
88477
88303

88365
88135

88446

TICKET
TICKET
TICKET
TICKET
TICKET
TICKET
TICKET

WARRANTLES

88219

333

940

1004

1205

2739

4345

TRAMMELL, Jeremy Dewayne

FOUNTAIN, JR, Tony Lee

EATON, Robert Lee

MADDOX, Stryder Fain

DENNIS, Jon-Stephan Zachary

WOMACK, Coy Randall

04/29/2015

04/07/2015

06/08/2015

06/06/2015

05/28/2015

03/29/2015

1909

2149

1335

0248

2042

1506

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

0857

0533

1600

0912

0751

0531

3

3

3

3

3

3

HISTORY

04/29/2015

04/07/2015

06/08/2015

06/05/2015

05/28/2015

03/29/2015

2130

2217

1430

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
PAROLE BOARD
STATE

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

STATE

CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY

SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR

 Inmate No.

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

SO43 - C. RAILEY

SO17 - H. ELLIOTT

SO20 - C. SPRAGGINS

111 - T. SKELTON

SO06 - C. FIELDING

SO10 - G. WEBB
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 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

Superior Court Probation Violation O/C Burgulary
State Court Probation  Violation O/C Shoplifting

Sup. Court Probation Violation O/C- Poss Meth

Vgcsa -Poss Meth 
Possession / Use Of Drug Related Objects 
Failure To Appear-Superior Court O/C Possession Of Meth

Bondsman Off Bond (01/05/2015) Original Charge Burglary 2nd & Crim Tres
Possession Of Marijuana Less Than 1oz. 

 

Driving With Suspended / Revoked License 

Disorderly Conduct 

Disorderly Conduct 

88286
88444

88462

WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
87526

TICKET

TICKET

WARRANTLES

WARRANTLES

4666

5923

6541

6881

7132

7139

9000506

9005272

NIXON, Joshua Chris

SHIRLEY, Robert Maxwell

JARRETT, Ricky Leon

PRICE, Rushaud Travll

YOUNG, Benjamin Owen

ERWIN, James Ernest

BATES, Kenneth 

MIDDLETON, Robert 

05/12/2015

05/02/2015

10/06/2014

06/06/2015

06/05/2015

06/07/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

2216

1510

2216

2322

1116

2209

1016

1039

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

0529

0532

0715

1226

0930

0210

1613

1616

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

HISTORY

05/12/2015

05/02/2015

10/06/2014

06/06/2015

06/05/2015

06/07/2015

06/08/2015

06/08/2015

1100

2025

2220

2136

0933

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

SUPERIOR
STATE

SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR
CITY

STATE

STATE

STATE

 Inmate No.

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

SO04 - T. HARRIS

SO24 - P. MCCORMICK

208 - D. TINNEY

111 - T. SKELTON

SO10 - G. WEBB

SO06 - C. FIELDING

 - 

SO04 - T. HARRIS
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 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

Dui / Alcohol / 0.08 Grams Or More / 21 Yoa Or Over
Hit And Run / Leaving Scene Of Accident 

Parole Violation 

TICKET
TICKET

88019

9007651

9007994

SWEATMAN, Gary Dean

TRIPP, Jeffery William

06/08/2015

01/12/2015

2204

2201

06/09/2015

06/08/2015

0455

0715

3

3

HISTORY

06/08/2015

01/12/2015

2100

2130

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

16History total for date range
22History and Current total for date range

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

STATE

SUPERIOR

 Inmate No.

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

G376 - BOWDEN

SO11 - C. FIELDING


