CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

June 8, 2015

Report run on: June 9, 2015 9:13 AM

Page 1 of 4

22

GA0270000

CURRENT

				Bookin	ıg	Release		
Inmate No.	Name	Block/Hall	Cell	Bed	Date	Time Da	te Time	Status
3674	VISAGE, Michael Lee	Н	2		06/08/2015	1656		1
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	06/08/2015	5	
Arresting Of	ficer SO20 - C. SPRAGGIN	IS						
Warrant No	o. Charge						Court	
	State Court Sentenced T	o 48 Hours						
3862	SMITH, William Randall	А	09		06/08/2015	1126		1
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	06/08/2015	5	
Arresting Of	ficer SO43 - C. RAILEY							
Warrant No	o. Charge						Court	
88616	Sup Probation Violation (D/C Burg Bef					SUPERIOR	
7140	MILLICAN, Danielle Elizabeth	Н	3		06/08/2015	1927		1
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	06/08/2015	1902	
Arresting Of	ficer SO43 - C. RAILEY							
Warrant No	o. Charge						Court	
	Pending							
7141	DRIGGERS, Zackery Gage	e H	1		06/08/2015	2124		1
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	06/08/2015	2100	
Arresting Of	ficer SO07 - W. FLOOD							
Warrant No	o. Charge						Court	
WARRANTL	LES Simple Battery - Family \	/iolence Act					STATE	
	LES Simple Assault - Family \						STATE	
WARRANTI	LES Cruelty To Children - 3rd	Degree Allow	Child	To Witness Crime Or Fva	l		STATE	
9006812	RUFF, Daniel Matthew	Н	2		06/08/2015	1500		1
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time			
Arresting Of	ficer SO45 - B. MONTGON	MERY						
Warrant No	o. Charge						Court	
	Content For Court							
9007726	TEAGUE, Jeffrey Lynn	Н	I		06/08/2015	2050		1
Housed for	SUMMERVILLE POLICE D	EPT			Arrest Date/Time	06/08/2015	1920	
Arresting Of	ficer 114 - M. PRITCHARD							
Warrant No	o. Charge						Court	
TICKET	Public Intoxication City O	rdiance Code	38-14	0			CITY	
				Current	total for date ra	ange		6

History and Current total for date range

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

June 8, 2015

Report run on: June 9, 2015 9:13 AM

Page 2 of 4

GA0270000

Н	ISI	$\Gamma \cap$	D	v
п	3	ı	· 1	1

	потокт	Book	Booking		Release	
Inmate No.	Name	Date	Time	Date	Time	Status
333	TRAMMELL, Jeremy Dewayne	04/29/2015	1909	06/08/2015	0857	3
Housed for		Arrest Date/	Time	04/29/2015		
Arresting Off	icer SO43 - C. RAILEY					
Warrant No				Cou	rt	
WARRANTL	ES Vgcsa -Poss Of Meth			SUP	ERIOR	
	ES Vgcsa -Poss Of Sch. Iv Diazepam				ERIOR	
WARRANTL	ES Possession Of Marijuana Less Than 1oz.			SUP	ERIOR	
88477			PAR	OLE BOA	RD	
88303	Failure To Appear			STA	TE	
940	FOUNTAIN, JR, Tony Lee	04/07/2015	2149	06/08/2015	0533	3
Housed for		Arrest Date/	Time	04/07/2015	2130	
Arresting Off	icer SO17 - H. ELLIOTT					
Warrant No	. Charge			Cou	rt	
88365	Probation Violation O/C-Obstruc. Of Officer X2, Doc			SUP	ERIOR	
88135	Burglary			SUP	ERIOR	
1004	EATON, Robert Lee	06/08/2015	1335	06/08/2015	1600	3
Housed for		Arrest Date/		06/08/2015	,,,,,	
Arresting Off	icer SO20 - C. SPRAGGINS					
Warrant No				Cou	rt	
88446	Probation Violation - State Court			STA	TE	
1205	MADDOX, Stryder Fain	06/06/2015	0248	06/08/2015	0912	3
Housed for	SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT	Arrest Date/	Time	06/05/2015	2217	
Arresting Off	icer 111 - T. SKELTON					
Warrant No				Cou	rt	
TICKET	Open Container Of Alcohol			CITY	,	
TICKET	Dui / Alcohol / Less Safe			CITY		
TICKET	Seatbelt Violation - Adult (18 Years Of Age Or Older)			CITY	,	
TICKET	Speeding 51 Mph In A 35 Mph Zone			CITY	,	
TICKET	Failure To Signal When Turning / Changing Lanes			CITY	,	
TICKET	Failure To Maintain Single Lane			CITY	′	
TICKET	Violation Of Conditions Of Limited Driving Permit			CITY	,	
2739	DENNIS, Jon-Stephan Zachary	05/28/2015	2042	06/08/2015	0751	3
		Arrest Date/	Timo	05/29/2015		
Housed for		Arrest Date	IIIIIE	05/28/2015		
	icer SO06 - C. FIELDING	Arrest Date/	illie	03/20/2013		
		Arrest Date/	Time	Cou	rt	
Arresting Off Warrant No		Arrest Date/	Time	Cou	rt ERIOR	
WARRANTL	ES Fugitive From Justice			Cou	ERIOR	3
Arresting Off Warrant No	. Charge	03/29/2015	1506	Cou l SUP 06/08/2015	ERIOR 0531	3
Arresting Off Warrant No WARRANTL 4345 Housed for	ES Fugitive From Justice WOMACK, Coy Randall		1506	Cou	ERIOR	3
Arresting Off Warrant No WARRANTL 4345	ES Fugitive From Justice WOMACK, Coy Randall icer SO10 - G. WEBB	03/29/2015	1506	Cou l SUP 06/08/2015	0531 1430	3

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

June 8, 2015

Report run on: June 9, 2015 9:13 AM

Page 3 of 4

GA0270000

HISTORY	
---------	--

	HISTORY	Book	Booking		Release	
Inmate No.	Name	Date	Time	Date	Time	Status
4666	NIXON, Joshua Chris	05/12/2015	2216	06/08/2015	0529	3
Housed for		Arrest Date/	Time	05/12/2015	1100	
Arresting Off	icer SO04 - T. HARRIS					
Warrant No	o. Charge			Cou	rt	
88286	Superior Court Probation Violation O/C Burgulary			SUF	PERIOR	
88444	State Court Probation Violation O/C Shoplifting			STA	TE	
5923	SHIRLEY, Robert Maxwell	05/02/2015	1510	06/08/2015	0532	3
Housed for		Arrest Date/	Time	05/02/2015		
Arresting Off				0	4	
Warrant No				Cou		
88462	Sup. Court Probation Violation O/C- Poss Meth				PERIOR	
6541	JARRETT, Ricky Leon	10/06/2014	2216	06/08/2015	0715	3
Housed for	" OOO D TININGY	Arrest Date/	Time	10/06/2014	2025	
Arresting Off Warrant No				Cou	rt	
	ES Vgcsa -Poss Meth ES Possession / Use Of Drug Related Objects				PERIOR	
87526	Failure To Appear-Superior Court O/C Possession Of Meth				PERIOR	
6881	PRICE, Rushaud Travll	06/06/2015	2322	06/08/2015	1226	3
Housed for	SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT	Arrest Date/		06/06/2015	2220	
Arresting Off	icer 111 - T. SKELTON					
Warrant No	o. Charge			Cou	rt	
	Bondsman Off Bond (01/05/2015) Original Charge Burglary 2nd & 0	Crim Tres		SUF	PERIOR	
TICKET	Possession Of Marijuana Less Than 1oz.			CIT	Y	
7132	YOUNG, Benjamin Owen	06/05/2015	1116	06/08/2015	0930	3
Housed for		Arrest Date/	Time	06/05/2015		
Arresting Off						
Warrant No	o. Charge			Cou	rt	
7139	ERWIN, James Ernest	06/07/2015	2209	06/08/2015	0210	3
Housed for	·	Arrest Date/	Time	06/07/2015	2136	
Arresting Off	icer SO06 - C. FIELDING					
Warrant No	o. Charge			Cou	rt	
TICKET	Driving With Suspended / Revoked License			STA	TE	
9000506	BATES, Kenneth	06/08/2015	1016	06/08/2015	1613	3
Housed for		Arrest Date/	Time	06/08/2015		
Arresting Off	icer -					
Warrant No	o. Charge			Cou	rt	
WARRANTL	ES Disorderly Conduct			STA	TE	
9005272	MIDDLETON, Robert	06/08/2015	1039	06/08/2015	1616	3
Housed for		Arrest Date/	Time	06/08/2015	0933	
Arresting Off						
Warrant No				Cou	rt	
WARRANTL	ES Disorderly Conduct			STA	TE	

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

June 8, 2015

Report run on: June 9, 2015 9:13 AM

Page 4 of 4

GA0270000

HISTORY

		Booking		Release			
Inmate No.	Name	Date	Time	Date	Time	Status	
9007651	SWEATMAN, Gary Dean	06/08/2015	2204	06/09/2015	0455	3	
Housed for		Arrest Date/	Time	06/08/2015	2100		
Arresting Offi	cer G376 - BOWDEN						
Warrant No.	. Charge	Court					
TICKET	Dui / Alcohol / 0.08 Grams Or More / 21 Yoa Or Over	STATE					
TICKET	Hit And Run / Leaving Scene Of Accident						
9007994	TRIPP, Jeffery William	01/12/2015	2201	06/08/2015	0715	3	
Housed for		Arrest Date/	Time	01/12/2015	2130		
Arresting Offi	cer SO11 - C. FIELDING						
Warrant No.	. Charge			Court			
88019	Parole Violation			SUP			

History total for date range

16

History and Current total for date range

22